
= Luomu = Alkuviini = Vegaani

MENU
Viinilista

SAMPPANJAT

135 €

179 €

125 €

199 €

189 €

189 €

225 €

295 €

385 €

140 €

140 €

140 €

140 €

145 €

335 €

225 €

345 €

445 €

595 €

175 €

145 €

395 €

995 €

495 €

Bollinger Rosé

Ranska, Champagne
Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer Rosé 2014
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs 1996
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Louis Roederer Cristal 2008 Magnum
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Palmer Blanc de Blancs 1995 Magnum
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Ranska, Champagne
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Bollinger B13
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Bollinger PN VZ 16 
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir
Jacques Selosse Substance Blanc de 
Blancs
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Jérôme Prévost La Closerie Les 
Beguines

Egly-Ouriet V.P.
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Jacques Selosse Brut Initial Blanc de 
Blancs
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Jacques Selosse Brut Rosé
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Benoît Lahaye Brut Nature
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Bollinger PN VZ 15 
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Bollinger La Grande Année 2012
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Bollinger R.D. 2007
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Charles Dufour Ceil de Pedrix
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Clement Perseval Les Rouleaux 2012
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Domaine Nowack La Fontinette
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Meunier

Domaine Nowack La Tuilleries
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Domaine Nowack Les Arpents Rouges
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Dom Perignon 2012 
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Bollinger Special Cuvée Magnum
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Bollinger PN TX 17 
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir



= Luomu = Alkuviini = Vegaani

MENU
Viinilista

SAMPPANJAT

295 €

155 €

199 €

105 €

115 €

115 €

115 €

185 €

225 €

245 €

Pascal Doquet  Vertus 2006
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Pascal Doquet Le Mesnil Grand Cru 
Blanc de Blancs 2008 
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Taittinger Nocturne
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Ulysse Collin Les Pierrières
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Palmer Collection 1988
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Taittinger Folies de la Marquetterie
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Taittinger Millésimé 2014
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Ulysse Collin Les Maillons
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Ulysse Collin Les Enfers
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Veuve Clicquot Réserve Cuvée
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Demi-Sec
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Veuve Clicquot Extra Old 2 Extra Brut
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Veuve Clicquot Vintage 2012
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé 2012
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2008
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Taittinger Prestige Rosé
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

279 €

255 €

349 €

105 €

105 €

135 €

145 €

159 €

269 €

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc 
de Blancs 2008
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc 
de Blancs 2008 Magnum
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc 
de Blancs 2007
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Rosé 
2006
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

520 €

245 €

275 €

285 €

Cedric Bouchard Champagne Roses de 
Jeanne Côte Val Vilaine
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Cedric Bouchard Champagne Roses de 
Jeanne Les Ursules 2018
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Noir

Cedric Bouchard Champagne Roses de 
Jeanne La Boloree 2018
Ranska, Champagne

Pinot Blanc



= Luomu = Alkuviini = Vegaani

MENU
Viinilista

KUOHUVIINIT VALKOVIINIT

70 €

89 €

249 €

98 €

105 €

Hispano+Suizas Tantum Ergo 2016
Espanja, Utiel-Requena

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Hispano+Suizas Tantum Ergo Exclusive 
Magnum 2007
Espanja, Utiel-Requena

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Hispano+Suizas Tantum Ergo Rosé 
Espanja, Utiel-Requena

Pinot Noir

Nadal RNG Corpinnat Brut 2016 
Espanja, Penedés

Parellada, Xarel-lo

Ferghettina Franciacorta Eronero 2012
Espanja, Penedés

Parellada, Xarel-lo

Equipo Navazos La Bota de Florpower 
2015
Espanja, Jerez

Palomino Fino

Remelluri Blanco 2018
Espanja, Rioja

Grenache Blanc

Gaja Idda Bianco 2020
Italia, Sisilia

Carricante

Gaja Rossj-Bass 2019
Italia, Piemonte

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

75 €

85 €

95 €

115 €

Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay 2019
Australia, Tasmania / Adelaide Hills

Chardonnay

95 €

R. López de Heredia Viña Gravonia 
Blanco 2015
Espanja, Rioja

Viura

115 €

R. López de Heredia Viña Tondonia 
Reserva Blanco 2011
Espanja, Rioja

Viura

145 €
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MENU
Viinilista

VALKOVIINIT

Jean-Claude Ramonet Chassagne- 
Montrachet 1er Cru Clos du Cailleret 
2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Jean-Claude Ramonet Chassagne- 
Montrachet 1er Cru Les Ruchottes 
2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Didier Daguenau Pur Sang 2017
Ranska, Loire

Sauvignon Blanc

Sébastien Riffault Sancerre Auksinis 
Tardif 2013
Ranska, Loire

Sauvignon Blanc

Sébastien Riffault Sancerre Auksinis 
Maceration Longue 2018
Ranska, Loire

Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Guiberteau Saumur Blanc 
Breze 2018
Ranska, Loire

Chenin Blanc

Domaine Guiberteau Saumur Blanc 
Clos de Guichaux 2019
Ranska, Loire

Chenin Blanc

Domaine de la Pinte Cuvée l’Automne
Ranska, Jura

Savagnin, Chardonnay

Salwey Reserve Oberrotweiler 
Weissburgunder 2018
Saksa, Baden

Weissburgunder

220 €

240 €

175 €

90 €

95 €

125 €

115 €

125 €

95 €
Jean-Claude Ramonet Saint-Aubin 1er 
Cru En Remilly 2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

165 €

Domaine de la Bongran E. Gillet 
Vire-Clesse 2016
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon Clos de la 
Crochette 2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Méo-Camuzet Ladoix 2018
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Méo-Camuzet Hautes-Côtes de Nuits 
Clos Saint-Philibert 2018
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

Jean-Claude Ramonet 
Puligny-Montrachet 2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Chardonnay

105 €

105 €

115 €

125 €

145 €

Jacques Lassaigne Coteaux 
Champenois Blanc 2015
Ranska, Champagne

Chardonnay

139 €
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MENU
Viinilista

PUNAVIINIT

Penfolds Bin 389 2017
Australia, Etelä-Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz

Penfolds 798 RWT 2017
Australia, Barossa Valley

Shiraz

Bodegas Aalto Magnum 2018
Espanja, Ribeira del Duero

Tempranillo

Cono Sur Ocio 2018
Chile, Casablancan laakso

Pinot Noir

Porseleinberg 2018
Etelä-Afrikka, Swartland

Syrah

Roagna Dolcetto d’Alba 2018
Italia, Piemonte

Dolcetto

Roagna Barbaresco Pajé 2015
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo

Roagna Barolo Pira 2014
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo

Gaja Sito Moresco 2018
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo, Barbera, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Gaja Idda Rosso 2019
Italia, Sisilia

Nerello Mascalese

Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay 
Gran Reserva Especial 2009
Espanja, Rioja

Tempranillo, Mazuelo

Remelluri Granja Gran Reserva 2012
Espanja, Rioja

Tempranillo

149 €

220 €

120 €

225 €

129 €

215 €

165 €

70 €

180 €

180 €

125 €

105 €

Penfolds Bin 389 2018
Australia, Etelä-Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz

149 €

Penfolds Bin 389 2020
Australia, Etelä-Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz

149 €

Penfolds Bin 150 2020
Australia, Barossa Valley

Shiraz

139 €

Penfolds Bin 407 2020
Australia, Etelä-Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon

149 €

Occhipinti Il Frappato 2018
Italia, Sisilia

Frappato di Vittoria

Occhipinti Siccagno Nero d’Avola 2018
Italia, Sisilia

Nero d’Avola

105 €

105 €

Roagna Barbaresco Pajé 2016
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo

180 €

Roagna Barbaresco Albesani 2016
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo

169 €

Roagna Barolo Pira 2016
Italia, Piemonte

Nebbiolo

189 €

R. López de Heredia Viña Tondonia 
Gran Reserva 2001
Espanja, Rioja

Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Garnacha

335 €
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MENU
Viinilista

PUNAVIINIT

Marcel Lapierre Morgon 2019
Ranska, Beaujolais

Gamay

Jean-Claude Ramonet Chassagne- 
Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean 
2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Pinot Noir

Jean-Claude Ramonet Chassagne- 
Montrachet 2019
Ranska, Burgundi

Pinot Noir

Domaine Latour-Giraud Pommard 
Cuvée Carmen 2017
Ranska, Burgundi

Pinot Noir

Frank Phélan Saint-Estèphe 2016
Ranska, Bordeaux

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Larrivet Haut-Brion 2012
Ranska, Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Tronquoy-Lalande 
Saint-Estèphe 2012
Ranska, Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Château Cantenac Brown 2016
Ranska, Bordeaux

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Domaine des Tours Vin de Pays de 
Vaycluse 2017
Ranska, Rhône

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Merlot, Counoise

Domaine des Tours Côtes-du-Rhône 
2017
Ranska, Rhône

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Merlot, Counoise

Tupin’s Côte-Rôtie 2016
Ranska, Rhône

Syrah

95 €

155 €

125 €

105 €

125 €

125 €

135 €

165 €

125 €

145 €

105 €

La Magia Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Italia, Toscana

Sangiovese

98 €

La Magia Brunello di Montalcino 
Riserva 2016
Italia, Toscana

Sangiovese

165 €

Mazzei Siepi 2016
Italia, Toscana

Sangiovese, Merlot

165 €

Chateau Musar 2006 Magnum
Libanon, Bekaanlaakso

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, Carignan
225 €

Château de Fonsalette Côtes du Rhône 
2010
Ranska, Rhône

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

195 €

Château Tronquoy-Lalande 
Saint-Estèphe 2016
Ranska, Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

135 €

Château Gazin Pomerol 2014
Ranska, Bordeaux

Merlot
190 €

Château Rayas Châteauneuf du Pape 
Reserve 2009
Ranska, Rhône

Grenache

795 €

E. Guigal La Mouline Côte-Rôtie 2012
Ranska, Rhône

Syrah, Viognier

E. Guigal La Turque Côte-Rôtie 2012
Ranska, Rhône

Syrah, Viognier

E. Guigal La Landonne Côte-Rôtie 2012
Ranska, Rhône

Syrah

499 €

499 €

499 €

E. Guigal Ermitage Ex Voto 2005
Ranska, Rhône

Syrah

399 €
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Viinilista

PUNAVIINIT

Anne et Jean-Francois Ganevat Cuvée 
Madelon
Ranska, Jura

Enfariné, Gamay

Jean-Francois Ganevat Plein Sud 2019
Ranska, Jura

Trousseau

Salwey GG Kirchberg Spätburgunder 
2018
Saksa, Baden

Spätburgunder

125 €

145 €

95 €


